



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	55638070033	Oilfillercap cpl.		1.00
2	55638061020	Filler plug oil tank		1.00
3	55638062000	Oil level sensor		1.00
4	0024060106	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30		1.00

5	59001092050	SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8		1.00
6	55638061200	Oil tank		1.00
7	61041088000	ROLLOVER SENSOR 05		1.00
8	55641075000	Crankcase Pressure Sensor CCP		1.00
9	0024060156	HH collar screw M6x15 TX30	ONLY USA	3.00
10	55638061040	Oil pump support		1.00
11	0025060126	HH collar screw M6x12 TX30		1.00
12	55638064000	Oil pump		1.00
13	00050271708	VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 27,1MM		2.00
14	55638065100	Hose		1.00
15	0081050181	SCREW FOR PLASTIC K50X18 T20	300 TPI Erzbergrodeo	1.00
16	58314060050	spacer bushing for speedometer		3.00
17	55538087000	Clamp 2		2.00
18	55538086000	Clamp 1		2.00
19	55538083044	Tube set, oil tank		1.00